
INVOICE
# FGSE120

Bhatnagar Training Technologies Private Limited

GSTIN: 05AAICB1528K1ZR

Bill To:
Future World Enterprises

GSTIN: 08AEMPM3054J1Z8

Jan 1, 2025

Advance

Jan 1, 2025

₹0.00

Date:

Payment Terms:

Due Date:

Balance Due:

Item Quantity Rate Amount

Gold ticket for FGS 2025 1 ₹11,000.00 ₹11,000.00

₹11,000.00

₹1,980.00

₹12,980.00

₹12,980.00

Subtotal:

IGST@ (18%):

Total:

Amount Paid:


